.042 TYP
(1.067mm)
0.051)
.100±.002 NON-ACCUM.
(2.540mm
9/13/10
D
C

 NTP
PCB HOLE PATTERN LAYOUT
ORDERING CODE: CNX
PIN CONFIGURATION
V = VERTICAL
XX = # OF CIRCUITS (02 TO 28)
  28X .025 SQ
(28X .635mm)
(1.270)
(2.540mm)
 TYP.100
.050.125
(3.175mm)
"CLICK,
IT'S LOCKED"
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Lighting Connectors category:
Click to view products by  Visual Communications Company manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
293300-7  293660-5  CNX_H03_NTP  30-9767-BU  3605  3-21030-1  ZCH-110-RGB-I  503471-0290  ZCH-110-RGB-J  217-0716-200
1954563-1  1-293657-2  2834036-1  2834037-1  1-2213222-4  2-2213222-4  2213222-4  2834122-3  2834122-5  2834135-2  FLA-R4142-30
FLA-R4162-30  FLA-R2142-30  FLA-R2141-30  FLA-R2162-30  FLA-R2161-30  FLA-R0161-30  FLA-R0141-30  FLA-R0142-30  FLA-
R0162-30  FLA-C00-00  DGA00010553  CNXV04NTP  104128-0610  503485-0000 (Cut Strip)  503485-0000 (Loose Piece)  503485-0000
(MINI Reel)  1-2834074-2  1-2834074-3  1357-AC PLUG W2C (CHINA)  1357-AC PLUG W2 (USA)  104266-0110  2106212-1  2-2834074-2
104266-0210  293470-1  293651-2  293651-4  1-2834006-2  293651-1